PGCE Semester 2 2025

Module timetable - EDMAG608, PGCE: EDMAG608 E2 Maths SP (Wks 35-38, 40-44 (2024 PGCE SEM 2), 2025/08/24 ... 2025/10/26)

CELCAT

web publisher

08:00am 08:50am 09:40am 10:30am

11:20am

12:10pm

01:00pm

01:45pm

02:35pm

03:20pm

04:10pm

Mo

Tue

We

)

L

|_

-

LL

4= ||Wks 36-38, 40-43, 2025/09/06 ... 2025/10/25

((B Module: EDMA608 (PGCE: EDMAG608 E2 Maths SP)

Room: LT7 - R 208 Creston (630|0|G203) (Admin Main)
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